 System Overview
With its powerful optical zoom, and accurate pan and tilt capabilities, the
PTZ camera provides an all-in-one solution for large-scale monitoring. It
harnesses the latest starlight technology, allowing it to produce highly
detailed images even in low light conditions. The camera offers smooth
control and high-grade protection that enable it to meet the require-
ments of video surveillance in small and medium-sized scenes.

*When the vertical field of view is between –20° and 5°, the image might present different degrees
of ghosting.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4MP
WizSense
PTZ Camera
DH-SD60432DB-HNY 4MP 32x Starlight WizSense Network PTZ
Camera
SD60432DB-HNY 4MP 32x Starlight WizSense Network PTZ
Camera
Accessories
DC 24 V/2.5 A Power Adapter
PFB303W Wall Mount Bracket
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFA126 Wall Mount Bracket
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
 | DH-SD60432DB-HNY
Accessories
Included: